FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Material

Material technical
Outer diameter
Surface treatment
Info

90 mm
Steel

2 K50
110
Plain
h=2,0MM

Technical Specification

di

d1 (max.)
d1l (min.)
d2

d2 (max.)
d2 (min.)
D (mm)
Thickness

90
90.47
90.12
110
109.88
109.53
90

2

Shim ring DIN 988 Steel 2 K
50 Plain h=2,0mm 90X110MM

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 100

Standards
DIN

38593.900.110
500648875523
31163301
8717077229129
Full Box Only

988

Technical Drawing




